
Administration

Christina Tettonis Superintendent ctettonis@hccs-nys.org
Joy Petrakos Chief of Operations        joy.petrakos@hccs-nys.org
Cathy Kakleas Principal ckakleas@hccs-nys.org

Administrative Staff 

Dena Capetanakis Director of Community & Engagement dcapetanakis@hccs-nys.org
Maria Krisilas Operations Manager mkrisilas@hccs-nys.org
Dawn Demenagas Administrative Assistant ddemenagas@hccs-nys.org
Diana Gavnoudias School Aide dgavnoudias@hccs-nys.org
Maria Ragavanis School Aide mragavanis@hccs-nys.org
Zaharoula Procovas School Aide zprocovas@hccs-nys.org
Anthony Underwood Technology Operations Specialist aunderwood@hccs-nys.org
Damien Johnson IT Technician djohnson@hccs-nys.org
Carla Elboustani Financial Associate celboustani@hccs-nys.org

Stephanie Stroud ELL Consultant/Operations Assist sstroud@hccs-nys.org

Instructional Leadership

Denise Catapano Dean of Special Education dcatapano@hccs-nys.org
Deirdre Cruz Dean of Early Childhood Grades K-2 dcruz@hccs-nys.org
Shannon Donohue Dean of Student Support sdonohue@hccs-nys.org
Melissa  Hionas Dean of Mathematics & Instruction mhionas@hccs-nys.org
Adam Konstantopoulos Dean of Physical Education & Athletics   akonstantopoulos@hccs-nys.org
Kevin Linehan Dean of Technology & PLTW Lead klinehan@hccs-nys.org
Natalka Roumeliotis Dean of Instruction Grades 3-6 nroumeliotis@hccs-nys.org

Teaching Staff

Gabriella Fiumefreddo                                        Pre-K Teacher gfiumefreddo@hccs-nys.org
Rosanny Urena Pre-K Teaching Assistant rurena@hccs-nys.org
Nura Yasin K-11 Teacher nyasin@hccs-nys.org
Saphira Marque K-11 Teaching Assitant smarque@hccs-nys.org

K-12 Teacher 
Monica Farina K-12 Teaching Assistant mfarina@hccs-nys.org
Staci Agrapides K-13 Teacher sagrapides@hccs-nys.org
Chelsea Coxon K-13 Teaching Assistant ccoxon@hccs-nys.org
Eleni Karayiannis 101 Teacher ekarayiannis@hccs-nys.org
Carol Degroot 101 Teaching Assistant cdegroot@hccs-nys.org
Wendi Giang 102 Teacher wgiang@hccs-nys.org
Barbara Vitellio 102 Teaching Assistant bvitellio@hccs-nys.org
Anna Gekker 103 Teacher agekker@hccs-nys.org
Nicole Nunnari 103 Teaching Assistant nnunnari@hccs-nys.org
Katie Graham 201 kgraham@hccs-nys.org
Madison Cala 202 mcala@hccs-nys.org
Andrea Giavroutas 203 agiavroutas@hccs-nys.org
Jaclyn Rohr 301 jrohr@hccs-nys.org
Alexandra Christakos 302 achristakos@hccs-nys.org
Victoria Yudenfriend 303 vyudenfriend@hccs-nys.org
Despina Kalogrides 401 dkalogrides@hccs-nys.org
Teresa Reinhardt 402 treinhardt@hccs-nys.org
Lianne Olsen 403 lolsen@hccs-nys.org
Margaret McCaughey 501 mmccaughey@hccs-nys.org
Kratoria Gogas 502 kgogas@hccs-nys.org
Maria Gatto 6th Grade ELA & History mgatto@hccs-nys.org
Caleigh Keane 6th Grade Science & Health ckeane@hccs-nys.org
Argeta Benis 6th Grade Math abenis@hccs-nys.org
Nicole Melfi Guidance Counselor nmelfi@hccs-nys.org
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Brielle Kerscher Youth Development Coordinator bkerscher@hccs-nys.org
Roula Mappas ELA Academic Intervention Specialist rmappas@hccs-nys.org
Katherine Rauchet Math Academic Intervention Specialist krauchet@hccs-nys.org
Elaina Mazzarisi Learning Specialist/Special Ed emazzarisi@hccs-nys.org
Natalie Taub Learning Specialist/Special Ed ntaub@hccs-nys.org
Jacqueline Scanlon Learning Specialist/Special Ed jscanlon@hccs-nys.org
Alexa Falco Learning Specialist/Special Ed afalco@hccs-nys.org
Enoka Weerathunga ELL Teacher eweerathunga@hccs-nys.org
Arlyn Franchino ELL Teacher afranchino@hccs-nys.org
Angeliki Anastopoulou Greek Teacher aanastopoulou@hccs-nys.org
Artemis Chalkiopoulou Greek Teacher achalkiopoulou@hccs-nys.org
Maria Gonakis Greek Teacher mgonakis@hccs-nys.org
Katerina Petrakou Greek Teacher kpetrakou@hccs-nys.org
Emanuel Tsagakis Greek / Latin Teacher etsagakis@hccs-nys.org
Dimitrios Karandrikas Greek Dance Teacher dkarandrikas@hccs-nys.org
Michael Chirichella Technology Teacher mchirichella@hccs-nys.org
Rashid Jackson Phys Ed Teacher rjackson@hccs-nys.org
Elsa Kaouni Phys Ed Teacher ekaouni@hccs-nys.org
Justina Rerick Art Teacher jrerick@hccs-nys.org

Music Teacher
Cathy Han Theater Director chan@hccs-nys.org
Ethan Schapira Chess Teacher eschapira@hccs-nys.org
Ariel Pospisil School Substitute/ 2nd Grade TA apospisil@hccs-nys.org
Ashley Wilkinson School Substitute awilkinson@hccs-nys.org
Meaghan Gillespie School Substitute mgillespie@hccs-nys.org

Security Staff

Richard Monroy Security guard rmonroy@hccs-nys.org
Frank Savino Security guard fsavino@hccs-nys.org
Sal Desalvo Security guard sdesalvo@hccs-nys.org

Custodial

Mayerlin Hidalgo School Aid mhidalgo@hccs-nys.org
Lilian Valerio School Aid lvalerio@hccs-nys.org
Cherakee Bingham Custodian cbingham@hccs-nys.org
Jonathan Montero Custodian jmontero@hccs-nys.org
Eric Lazaro Custodian elazaro@hccs-nys.org
Cherakee Bingham Custodian cbingham@hccs-nys.org
Junior Valerio Custodian jvalerio@hccs-nys.org

Nurse staff

Alka Buttan School Nurse abuttan@hccs-nys.org
Kaneez Askery School Nurse kaskery@hccs-nys.org
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